
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00055

08/21/2
020

------------------------------
Defendant

CORRELL, CORY WAYNE 
vs. ------------------------------

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00158

08/21/2
020

A FEDERALLY 
CHARTERED 
CORP. Plaintiff

TINKER FEDERAL 
CREDIT UNION vs. 
EVANS, CARL EDWARD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00158

08/21/2
020

AND Defendant
TINKER FEDERAL 
CREDIT UNION vs. 
EVANS, CARL EDWARD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FMI-2020-
00003

08/21/2
020

AND Defendant
CATHEY, GLENN vs. 
CATHEY, DEBORAH

GRANDPARENTS RIGHTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FMI-2020-
00003

08/21/2
020

AND Plaintiff
CATHEY, GLENN vs. 
CATHEY, DEBORAH

GRANDPARENTS RIGHTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00157

08/21/2
020

AS ISSUER LOAN 
TRUSTEE FOR Plaintiff

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL 
GROUP, LLC vs. VENUS, 
DEBRA A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00157

08/21/2
020

AS SERVICER FOR Plaintiff
ONEMAIN FINANCIAL 
GROUP, LLC vs. VENUS, 
DEBRA A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00080

08/21/2
020

BAILEY, JAMES 
ALLEN Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00395

08/21/2
020

BUELLESFELD, MELISSA 
JO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BUELLESFELD, 
MELISSA JO

DUI OF DRUGS 2ND FEL 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00127

08/21/2
020

CALLISON, DEBRA 
RENEE Person 2

STANDERFER, JAMES 
LYNN and CALLISON, 
DEBRA RENEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FMI-2020-
00003

08/21/2
020

CATHEY, 
DEBORAH Defendant

CATHEY, GLENN vs. 
CATHEY, DEBORAH

GRANDPARENTS RIGHTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FMI-2020-
00003

08/21/2
020

CATHEY, GLENN Plaintiff
CATHEY, GLENN vs. 
CATHEY, DEBORAH

GRANDPARENTS RIGHTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FMI-2020-
00003

08/21/2
020

CATHEY, LINDA Plaintiff
CATHEY, GLENN vs. 
CATHEY, DEBORAH

GRANDPARENTS RIGHTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00077

08/21/2
020

CAVENY, JAMES 
D. Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00345

08/21/2
020

COFFEY, NICHOLAS 
DREW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COFFEY, NICHOLAS 
DREW

OBSTRUCTING AN 
OFFICER (MIS)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00055

08/21/
2020

CORRELL, CORY 
WAYNE Plaintiff

CORRELL, CORY WAYNE vs. 
------------------------------

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FMI-
2020-
00003

08/21/
2020

CRAIG, 
ANDREW Defendant

CATHEY, GLENN vs. 
CATHEY, DEBORAH

GRANDPARENTS RIGHTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00396

08/21/
2020

CRAWLEY, GREGORY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CRAWLEY, GREGORY LEE

FALSELY PERSONATE 
ANOTHER TO CREATE 
LIABILITY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00346

08/21/
2020

DODGIN, DENNIS 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DODGIN, DENNIS RAY

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00158

08/21/
2020

EVANS, CARL 
EDWARD Defendant

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION vs. EVANS, CARL 
EDWARD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00158

08/21/
2020

EVANS, JOYCE 
E Defendant

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION vs. EVANS, CARL 
EDWARD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00159

08/21/
2020

FAMILY 
PRACTICE Plaintiff

PONCA CITY IMMEDIATE 
CARE vs. GARAGA/MID-
AMERICAN DOOR, INC.

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FMI-
2020-
00003

08/21/
2020

FOLEY, 
AARON Defendant

CATHEY, GLENN vs. 
CATHEY, DEBORAH

GRANDPARENTS RIGHTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00159

08/21/
2020

GARAGA/MID-
AMERICAN DOOR, 
INC. Defendant

PONCA CITY IMMEDIATE 
CARE vs. GARAGA/MID-
AMERICAN DOOR, INC.

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00079

08/21/
2020

GRAY, FRANKLIN 
D. Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00572

08/21/
2020

LITTLEVOICE, 
PAM Defendant

STOLHAND-WELLS vs. 
LITTLEVOICE, PAM

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00159

08/21/
2020

LLC D/B/A Plaintiff
PONCA CITY IMMEDIATE 
CARE vs. GARAGA/MID-
AMERICAN DOOR, INC.

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00078

08/21/
2020

MCCOY, DOUGLAS 
V. Plaintiff

JUDICIAL 
DETERMINATION OF 
DEATH OF, DECEASED

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00394

08/21/
2020

MORRELL, JOSEPH 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORRELL, JOSEPH 
MICHAEL

SAFETY ZONES AROUND 
ELEM, JR HI, CHILD CARE, 
PLAYGROUND (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00157

08/21/
2020

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL 
GROUP, LLC Plaintiff

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL 
GROUP, LLC vs. VENUS, 
DEBRA A

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00157

08/21/
2020

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL 
ISSUANCE Plaintiff

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL 
GROUP, LLC vs. VENUS, 
DEBRA A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00159

08/21/
2020

PONCA CITY IMMEDIATE 
CARE Plaintiff

PONCA CITY IMMEDIATE 
CARE vs. GARAGA/MID-
AMERICAN DOOR, INC.

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00159

08/21/
2020

PONCA CITY URGENT CARE 
AND Plaintiff

PONCA CITY IMMEDIATE 
CARE vs. GARAGA/MID-
AMERICAN DOOR, INC.

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00571

08/21/
2020

ROSEWITZ, ALICE Defendant
STOLHAND-WELLS vs. 
ROSEWITZ, KENNETH G

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00571

08/21/
2020

ROSEWITZ, KENNETH 
G Defendant

STOLHAND-WELLS vs. 
ROSEWITZ, KENNETH G

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00127

08/21/
2020

STANDERFER, JAMES 
LYNN Person 1

STANDERFER, JAMES 
LYNN and CALLISON, 
DEBRA RENEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMAR
ITAL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00571

08/21/
2020

STOLHAND-WELLS Plaintiff
STOLHAND-WELLS vs. 
ROSEWITZ, KENNETH G

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00572

08/21/
2020

STOLHAND-WELLS Plaintiff
STOLHAND-WELLS vs. 
LITTLEVOICE, PAM

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00573

08/21/
2020

STOLHAND-WELLS Plaintiff
STOLHAND-WELLS vs. 
WILSON, SARAH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00158

08/21/
2020

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION Plaintiff

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION vs. EVANS, CARL 
EDWARD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00157

08/21/
2020

TRUST 2018-1 Plaintiff
ONEMAIN FINANCIAL 
GROUP, LLC vs. VENUS, 
DEBRA A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00157

08/21/
2020

VENUS, DEBRA A Defendant
ONEMAIN FINANCIAL 
GROUP, LLC vs. VENUS, 
DEBRA A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00347

08/21/
2020

WEANT, LANE 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEANT, LANE ALAN

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00157

08/21/
2020

WILMINGTON TRUST 
NA Plaintiff

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL 
GROUP, LLC vs. VENUS, 
DEBRA A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00573

08/21/
2020

WILSON, SARAH Defendant
STOLHAND-WELLS vs. 
WILSON, SARAH

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000573
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000573
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000157
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000157
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000347
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000347
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000157
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000157
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000157
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000157
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000573
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000573
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000572
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000572
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000571
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000571
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000127
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000127
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000571
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000571
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000571
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000571
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000159
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000159
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000159
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000159
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000157
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000157
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

